Artwork Submission Authorization Form

This completed form must accompany each entry

Student Name
Name of Parent/Guardian
Home Address
City
Phone
Email
School
Grade Age
Teacher's Name

Authorization for Use of Artwork

(for parents/guardians) l, _____ _____ (guardian's name), hereby authorize the Mariposa County Arts Council, Inc. complete usage rights of the images of the artworks that the child in my care, ______ (child's name), has submitted for the Mariposa County Arts Council's In Frame Youth Art Show. As the child's parent or guardian, I fully acknowledge the release of image rights to Mariposa County Arts Council, Inc., for use in all publication and promotional purposes, including printed material, printed advertisements, and online, as well as display in the county-wide dispersed community gallery for the duration of the exhibition. I further agree that my child will not receive compensation for the use of the image by the Mariposa Arts Council, Inc. I understand in agreeing to the above that the Mariposa County Arts Council, Inc. is making no guarantee that my child's entry will be used for any of the above purposes and there is no obligation on the Mariposa County Arts Council, Inc. to do so. Additionally, while every effort will be made to handle, transport, and care for the hundreds aof student artworks, the Mariposa County Arts Council cannot be responsible for damage or loss. I understand that the student artworks cannot be removed before the end of the exhibition.

Signature of Legal Guardian:	

Printed name of Legal Guardian: ______Date: _____Date: ______Date: _____Date: ______Date: _____Date: _____Date: ______Date: _____Date: ______Date: _____Date: ______Date: _____Date: _____Date: _____Date: _____Date: _____Date: ______Date: _____Date: _____Date: _____Date: _____Date: